Annexure-9
Name of the corporate debtor: JSM Devcons Private Limited; Date of 1t of CIRP: 17.03.2022; List of creditors as on: 30.10.2023
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
s Amour:; Amount heth Amount of  |any mutual| Amount of Amount of
st Name of creditor Date of Jaimed Amount of claim £ clai covbere covered wi IEI fjr continge nt | dues, that claim not claim under Remarks, if any
. receipt | Amount claime admitted Nature of claim Y by relate claim may be set-| admitted | verificati on
security party?
y guarantee off
interest
1 [Sanjay Kumar Yadav 4/24/2023 1,64,75,251 1,64,75,251 home buyer refund - - No - - -
Sanjay Kumar Yadav 412412023 1,37,32,254 1,37,32,254 home buyer refund - - No - -
3,02,07,505 3,02,07,505 N




